“ KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-5: Evening

Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM

Bachelor of Vocation (B V()C) Theatre and St‘lge Craft

Date Da
i Semester-I y & it
28-11-2023 | Tuesday BCSV-1129: Communication Skills in English-1 (1181) _
Food Processing/ Software Development/Theatre and Stage Craft/Textile Design and Apparel Technology
BHPB-1101: Punjabi Compulsory (1099)
Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chein,Math/ BSe(IT)/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAIJMC /BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD)
BPBI-1102: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (1100)
01_12_2023 Friday gl‘? [u;lg)l}(&:tﬂ} l-;h) JChem,Marth/ BSc(IT)/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAJIMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
oc.( eatre/FP/TD)
BPHC-1104: Punjab History & Culture (From Earliest Times to C 320 BC)
(1101)
Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BS¢(IT)/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAJ MC/BSe(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BYoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD)
) ZDA-111: Drug Abuse: Problem Management and Prevention (1102)
05-12-2023 | Tuesday Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BSc(ITYFD/BFST/ BCA/BAJMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD) L1 WO LNEE
08-12-2023 | Friday BVTS-104: Introduchon to l"hmtre and Drama (1210)
12-12-2023 | Tuesday BVTS-105 (A) Theatre Techniques and l)tmgnmg-l (12Il)
15-12-2023 | Friday BVTS-106(A): Stage Craft-1 (1212)
Bachelor of Vocation (B.VOC) Theatre and Stage Craft
Date Day . |
Semester-111 sl
29-11-2023 | Wednesday | BVTS-301: Forms of Drama and Theatre (3165)
02-12-2023 | Saturday BVTS-303 (A): Study of Theatrical Script and Play (3166)
ESL-221: Environment Studies-I1 Compulsory (3102)
06-12-2023 | Wednesday | pio-Tech/BSe(H) Phy,Chem,Math/BSc(IT) FD/BFST/ BCA/BIMC/BYoc. (SD/Theatre/FP/TD) /Artificial
Intelligence . R
09-12-2023 | Saturday BVTS-305: Personality Develupment-l (3167)
13-12-2023 | Wednesday | BVTS-306(A): Productlon Management (3168)
Bachelor of Vocation (B.VOC) Theatre and Stage Craft
Date Day
Semester-V b
30-11-2023 | Thursday | BVTS-501: Hmdl Theatre (5151) _
04-12-2023 | Monday BVTS-502(A): Cre.ltn ity and Innovations in lhcatrc (51:32)
07-12-2023 | Thursday | BVTS-503(A): Stage Craft Make-Up (5153)
11-12-2023 | Monday BVTS-504(A): Film Appreciation (5154)

Centre No. 5: Department of Food Science & Technology (First Floor)
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